
ROUTE
Westfield Road
The Halcyon
Westwood
  Cranford Drive
  Hartwell Way
  Hampton Court
  Gresley Way
North Bretton
  Heltwate
  Ice Rink
  Oxclose
  Essendyke
  Eyrescroft
Bretton Centre
City Hospital

For faster services
to City Hospital

use route 2 from Bay 1
or route 4 from Bay 1A

For South Bretton
use route 2 from Bay 1

From 23 Feb 2025

Journey times off-peak:
Heltwate 13 mins

Bretton Centre 22 mins
City Hospital 27 mins

www.pbt.org.uk

Route 3 - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 2) to
North Bretton  Bretton Centre  City Hospital3

0516 *
0536 *
0556 *
0616 *
0641 *
0701 *
0721 *
0741 *
0806
0826
0856
0916
0936
0956
1016
1041
1101
1121
1141
1201
1221
1241

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAYS
0516 *
0546 *
0616 *
0646 *
0716 *
0746 *
0816
0846
0916
0946
1021
1041
1101
1121
1141
1201
1221
1241
1301
1321

SUNDAYS
and public holidays

0841
0911
0941

|

every
30 mins

|

1711
1741
1809
1910
2010
2110
2210
2310

1301
1321
1341
1406
1426
1446
1506
1526
1551
1611
1631
1651
1711
1736
1756
1816
1847
1907
2010
2110
2210
2310

1341
1406
1426
1446
1506
1526
1551
1611
1631
1651
1711
1736
1756
1816
1847
1907
2010
2110
2210
2310

* via Rail Station


